Hi Ravi Ji,
 
Please find attached our estimate for trail mail and suggest from here for execution.
 
Warm Regards,
Vickram
 
From: Ravikant Gunagi <ravikant.gunagi@travelfoodservices.com>
Sent: 05 November 2024 15:24
To: vickram@altitudemarketing.in
Cc: Milind Sawant <milind.sawant@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: Fw: MR FOR KFC KIOSK OVERHEAD SIGNAGE
 
Dear vikram,
 
Here with attached  picture & dimension of KFC signage .
 
Request you to kindly share quotation .
 
[bookmark: _GoBack] 
 
Thanks and Regards,
Ravikant Gunagi
Travel Food Services Pvt. Ltd.
Goa International Airport,
Mobile: 8830186450
Website: www.travelfoodservices.com
www.k-hospitality.com
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From: Milind Sawant <milind.sawant@travelfoodservices.com>
Sent: 25 October 2024 11:59
To: Ravikant Gunagi <ravikant.gunagi@travelfoodservices.com>
Cc: Santosh Yadav <santosh.yadav@travelfoodservices.com>; Vikas Sharma <vikas.sharma@travelfoodservices.com>; Prashant Ghadge <prashant.ghadge@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: Fw: MR FOR KFC KIOSK OVERHEAD SIGNAGE
 
Dear ravikant,
 
Greetings!
 
Please find the attached KFC signage logo for getting the quotation for KFC Kiosk.
 
Regards
Milind Sawant

From: Vipin Mhatre <vipin.mhatre@travelfoodservices.com>
Sent: Friday, October 18, 2024 12:03 PM
To: Milind Sawant <milind.sawant@travelfoodservices.com>; Chetan Bobade <chetan.bobade@travelfoodservices.com>
Cc: Disha Raichada <disha.raichada@travelfoodservices.com>; Bhushan Gawade <bhushan.gawde@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: RE: MR FOR KFC KIOSK OVERHEAD SIGNAGE
 
Hi,
PFA of KFC kiosk overhead signage print file.
Pls ref attached Pdf for size.
 
Regards
Vipin Mhatre
 
 
From: Disha Raichada <disha.raichada@travelfoodservices.com>
Sent: 04 October 2024 11:30
To: Vipin Mhatre <vipin.mhatre@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: Fw: MR FOR KFC KIOSK OVERHEAD SIGNAGE
 
FYR

From: Bhushan Gawade <bhushan.gawde@travelfoodservices.com>
Sent: Friday, October 4, 2024 11:21 AM
To: Disha Raichada <disha.raichada@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: FW: MR FOR KFC KIOSK OVERHEAD SIGNAGE
 
 
 
From: Milind Sawant <milind.sawant@travelfoodservices.com>
Sent: 03 October 2024 12:04
To: Samarjit Pani <samarjit.pani@travelfoodservices.com>
Cc: Chetan Bobade <chetan.bobade@travelfoodservices.com>; Bhushan Gawade <bhushan.gawde@travelfoodservices.com>; Amita Dustakar <amita.dustakar@travelfoodservices.com>; Akshit Sogani <akshit.sogani@travelfoodservices.com>; Santosh Yadav <santosh.yadav@travelfoodservices.com>; Vikas Sharma <vikas.sharma@travelfoodservices.com>; Design Marketing <design.marketing@travelfoodservices.com>; Faisal Khanjade <faisal.khanjade@travelfoodservices.com>; Ravikant Gunagi <ravikant.gunagi@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: Fw: MR FOR KFC KIOSK OVERHEAD SIGNAGE
 
Dear Sir,
 
Greetings!
As requested by Varun sir for installation of KFC signage at KFC Kiosk.
 
Please find the attached MR for KFC KIOSK name signage design. The MR has been approved by our DGM.
 
I have also attached the location image where the signage is to be installed.
 
Need your approval on the same to go ahead with the further process.
 

	Name 
	Milind Sawant
	 
	MARKETING REQUISITION SHEET
	
	 

	DESIGNATION
	Asst Mgr
	 
	
	
	 

	DEPRATMENT
	Marketing 
	 
	
	
	 

	LOCATION
	Goa 
	 
	
	
	 

	Sr.No
	FULL JOB DESCRIPTION / BRIEF
	SSP
	Size
	MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS
	QUANTITY
	OUTLET
NAME
	REQUESTED BY
	ACTIVITY START DATE
	END DATE
	SUPPORTING IMAGES
	
	 

	1
	NEED LOGO DESIGN FOR KFC KIOSK 
	 
	W - 6.5 ft
H - 2.5 ft
	LED BOARD
	1
	KFC KIOSK
	Milind 
	04-Oct-24
	 
	Atatched image of installation location for refrence
	
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 

	REQUESTED BY :-Milind Sawant                                                                       APPROVED BY : Santosh Yadav
Date: 01 OCT 2024                                                                                                                     DATE: 01 OCT 2024
	
	 

	
	
	 

	
	
	 

	
	
	 


 
 
Regards,
Milind Sawant
 
 

From: Santosh Yadav <santosh.yadav@travelfoodservices.com>
Sent: Thursday, October 3, 2024 10:52 AM
To: Milind Sawant <milind.sawant@travelfoodservices.com>
Cc: Vikas Sharma <vikas.sharma@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: RE: MR FOR KFC KIOSK OVERHEAD SIGNAGE
 
 
Please go ahead.
 
From: Milind Sawant <milind.sawant@travelfoodservices.com>
Sent: Tuesday, October 1, 2024 4:33 PM
To: Santosh Yadav <santosh.yadav@travelfoodservices.com>
Cc: Vikas Sharma <vikas.sharma@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: MR FOR KFC KIOSK OVERHEAD SIGNAGE
 
Dear Sir,
 
Greetings!
 
Please find the attached MR for KFC KIOSK name signage design.
 
I have also attached the location image where the signage is to be installed.
 
Need your approval on the same to send it ahead for further process.
 

	Name 
	Milind Sawant
	 
	MARKETING REQUISITION SHEET
	

	DESIGNATION
	Asst Mgr
	 
	
	

	DEPRATMENT
	Marketing 
	 
	
	

	LOCATION
	Goa 
	 
	
	

	Sr.No
	FULL JOB DESCRIPTION / BRIEF
	SSP
	Size
	MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS
	QUANTITY
	OUTLET
NAME
	REQUESTED BY
	ACTIVITY START DATE
	END DATE
	SUPPORTING IMAGES
	

	1
	NEED LOGO DESIGN FOR KFC KIOSK 
	 
	W - 6.5 ft
H - 2.5 ft
	LED BOARD
	1
	KFC KIOSK
	Milind 
	04-Oct-24
	 
	Atatched image of installation location for refrence
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	REQUESTED BY :-Milind Sawant                                                                       APPROVED BY : Santosh Yadav
Date: 01 OCT 2024                                                                                                                     DATE: 01 OCT 2024
	

	
	
	 

	
	
	 

	
	
	 


 
 
Regards,
Milind Sawant
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